Race Date

September 02, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Grove City Area
Team Score (places):68

1 408
2 389
3 394
4 402
5 400
6 404
7 399
8 405
9 390
10 398
11 387
12 401
13 396
14 385
15 403
16 407
17 395
18 384
19 386
20 397
21 391
22 392
23 393

Abigail Steffler
Olivia Murray

Zoey Beck

Ainsley Howard
Sarah Graham
Rebecca Krenzer
Abagail Geiger
Mikayla Montgomery
Savannah Pottinger
Hunter Flick

Libby Kent

Hannah Hohman
Leah Buchan
Monica DePew
Nicole Hughes
Caitlin Sindlinger
Sonja Bowser

Riley Criss
Christina Dunkerley
Chloe Dunn

Carley Wright
Georgia Yeager
Danielle Anderson

Team - General McLane
Team Score (places):102

356
360
361
363
352
358
362
359
353
354
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Brooklyn Respecki
Abby Walker

Clara Markham
Anna Williams
Calinda Evancovich
Emily Swanson
Maya Wilcox

Nadia Tysiachney
Hailey Fisher
Alissa Parsons

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places):136

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:12.5
0:13.5
0:31.7
0:35.7
0:37.9
1:18.2
1:21.0
1:42.2
1:54.4
1:54.8
2:08.4
2:24.4
2:29.4
3:.01.5
3:26.9
3:42.9
3:51.6
4:09.8
5:17.8
6:16.0
9:51.5
12:50.3

0:00.0
1:03.8
1:40.0
1:42.6
2:04.7
2:51.2
3:26.9
4:22.1
4:24.0

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Class Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:26.8
8th 5 5 12:08.1 12:08.1
7th 11 16 12:20.6 24:28.7
8th 12 28 12:21.6 36:50.4
8th 19 47 12:39.8 49:30.2
8th 21 68 12:43.8 1:.02:14.1
8th (22) (90) 12:46.0 1:15:00.1
8th (39) (129) 13:26.3  1:28:26.5
8th More Than 7 13:29.1  1:41:55.7
7th More Than 7 13:50.3  1:55:46.0
8th More Than 7 14:.02.5 2:09:48.6
7th More Than 7 14:.02.9 2:23:51.5
8th More Than 7 14:16.5  2:38:08.0
8th More Than 7 14:32.5  2:52:40.6
7th More Than 7 14:37.5 3:07:18.1
8th More Than 7 15:09.6  3:22:27.7
8th More Than 7 15:35.0 3:38:02.8
8th More Than 7 15:51.0 3:53:53.8
7th More Than 7 15:59.7  4:09:53.5
7th More Than 7 16:17.9 4:26:11.4
8th More Than 7 17:25.9  4:43:37.3
7th More Than 7 18:24.1 5:02:01.4
7th More Than 7 21:59.6 5:24:.01.1
8th More Than 7 24:58.4  5:48:59.6
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:37.6

7th 1 1 11:19.3 11:19.3
7th 13 14 12:23.2 23:42.5
8th 24 38 12:59.3 36:41.9
8th 26 64 13:02.0 49:43.9
7th 38 102 13:24.1  1:03:08.0
7th (64) (166) 14:10.6  1:17:18.7
8th (70) (236) 14:46.2  1:32:04.9
7th More Than 7 15:41.5 1:47:46.5
7th More Than 7 15:43.4  2:03:29.9
7th More Than 7 16:00.3  2:19:30.3

Finish Position -

3

4:40.9

Average Time: 12:58.5

09/02/2017 11:53:20



Race Date

September 02, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places):136

896
891
895
897
894
892
893
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Hannah Skalos
Brynn Boyd
Lauren Schneider
Emily Stempka
Brianna Scalise
Gracie Kinnear
Faith Bartlett

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places):137

482
488
480
477
476
484
487
478
483
485
486
475
479
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Monica Curtis
Josie Wilson
Rachel Ciukaj
Eva Reilly
Destiny Miller
Emma Longtine
Mary Szklenski
Jessie Wilson
Alisson Gossage
Lauren McCurdy
Ella Rerko
Rachel Holmes
Gwyneth Bentley

Team - Corry
Team Score (places):141

224
226
227
225
223
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Lexy Hasbrouck
Kalista Linden
Maddy Rivera
Olivia Jaworski
Peyton Wilkinson

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Millcreek Middle Schools
Team Score (places):144

612
596
611
597
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Kyla Kramer
Gracyn Farr

Brie Farrell
Abigail Faulhaber

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
8th 7 7
7th 16 23
8th 20 43
8th 36 79
8th 57 136
7th (65) (201)
8th (79) (280)
8th 6 6
8th 25 31
8th 29 60
7th 32 92
7th 45 137
8th (50) (187)
8th (68) (255)
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th 2 2
8th 17 19
8th 18 37
8th 51 88
7th 53 141
8th 3 3
7th 23 26
8th 35 61
7th 41 102

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:58.5

12:10.5
12:34.8
12:42.8
13:21.2
14:03.3
14:22.7
15:35.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:03.9

12:08.3
13:01.5
13:14.3
13:17.4
13:37.9
13:48.2
14:28.7
14:29.9
14:33.5
14:57.3
15:07.5
15:48.7
17:23.1

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:53.5

11:35.8
12:35.2
12:38.6
13:48.5
13:49.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:00.0

11:40.7
12:58.0
13:20.3
13:30.2

12:10.5
24:45.4
37:28.2
50:49.5
1:04:52.8
1:19:15.6
1:34:51.1

12:08.3
25:09.8
38:24.2
51:41.7
1.05:19.6
1:19:07.9
1:33:36.6
1:48:06.6
2:02:40.1
2:17:37.4
2:32:45.0
2:48:33.8
3:05:56.9

11:35.8
24:11.1
36:49.8
50:38.3
1:04:27.6

11:40.7
24:38.8
37:59.1
51:29.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:24.3
0:32.2
1:10.6
1:52.7
2:12.2
3:25.0

0:00.0
0:53.1
1:05.9
1:09.0
1:29.6
1:39.8
2:20.3
2:21.5
2:25.1
2:48.9
2:59.1
3:40.3
5:14.7

0:00.0
0:59.3
1:02.7
2:12.6
2:134

0:00.0
1:17.3
1:39.6
1:49.5

09/02/2017 11:53:21



Race Date
September 02, 2017

Bib No

Name

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Millcreek Middle Schools
Team Score (places):144
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

605
604
608
599
606
609
598
616
595
607
615
600
602
614

Cassandra Askins
Emma Wlodarcyzk
Stella Beilharz
Brooke Hamilton
Vicky Avanesov
Sara Beliveau
Emily Flatley

Julia Roessner
Kendel Clark
Laurel Beckman
Sara Renshaw
Sofia Kelly

Kalinn Mecklin
Alexandra Mikielski

Team - North East
Team Score (places):166
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692
688
691
693
696
686
695
689
687
685
690

Madison Hartner
Maya Post

Lauren Gates
Brooke Hite
Elizabeth Svetz
Lily Bement
Mackenzie Rummings
Sydney Rummings
Isabella Bostwick
Elizabeth Adcock
Mia Becker

Team - Conneaut Spartans
Team Score (places):186
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191
186
188
184
192
190
185
183

Emilee Stewart
Mikayla Thompson
Madeline Frishie
Rachel Brecht
Lauren Zimmerman
Venessa Meola
Kira Mucci

Paige Brainard

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Cumulative
Place

144
(193)
(245)

10
38
71
118
166
(233)

(302)

14
44
81
127
186
(249)

(330)

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School

Overall
Class Place
8th 42
7th (49)
8th (52)
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th 10
7th 28
8th 33
8th 47
8th 48
7th (67)
8th (69)
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th 14
7th 30
8th 37
7th 46
8th 59
8th (63)
7th (81)
7th More Than 7

3

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:00.0

13:31.0
13:45.9
13:48.8
13:56.0
14:04.3
14:26.5
15:00.9
15:05.2
15:32.0
15:49.3
15:57.0
16:06.9
17:49.0
18:35.4

Finish Position- 7

1:05:00.4
1:18:46.3
1:.32:35.1
1:46:31.2
2:00:35.5
2:15:02.1
2:30:03.1
2:45:08.3
3:00:40.4
3:16:29.7
3:32:26.8
3:48:33.8
4:06:22.9
4:24:58.3

1:50.3
2:05.2
2:08.1
2:15.3
2:23.6
2:45.8
3:20.2
3:24.5
3:51.3
4:08.6
4:16.3
4:26.2
6:08.3
6:54.7

Average Time: 13:14.4

12:18.9
13:08.3
13:18.2
13:42.2
13:44.6
14:27.3
14:34.2
16:03.5
17:51.8
19:58.7
20:55.1

Finish Position- 8

12:18.9
25:27.3
38:45.5
52:27.7
1:06:12.4
1:20:39.8
1:35:14.0
1:51:17.5
2:09:09.4
2:29:08.1
2:50:03.3

0:00.0
0:49.4
0:59.2
1:23.2
1:25.7
2:08.4
2:15.2
3:44.5
5:32.9
7:39.7
8:36.2

Average Time: 13:21.9

12:25.8
13:15.5
13:23.6
13:40.1
14:04.7
14:08.3
15:48.5
17:21.3

12:25.8
25:41.3
39:04.9
52:45.1
1.06:49.8
1:20:58.1
1:36:46.6
1:54:08.0

0:00.0
0:49.6
0:57.8
1:14.3
1.38.8
1:42.5
3:22.7
4:55.5

09/02/2017 11:53:21



McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Conneaut Spartans Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):186 Average Time: 13:21.9
9 187 Kailyn Wiker 7th More Than 7 17:425  2:11:50.5 5:16.7
Team - Cambridge Springs Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):189 Average Time: 13:20.2
1 151 Elizabeth Kline 8th 4 4 11:51.4 11:51.4 0:00.0
2 147 Ava Greenawalt 7th 31 35 13:15.9 25:07.3 1:24.5
3 148 Gabrielle Klapthor 7th 34 69 13:20.0 38:27.4 1:28.6
4 146 Laura Bidwell 7th 54 123 13:50.0 52:17.4 1:58.6
5 150 Isobel Yasenchack 7th 66 189 14:23.6  1:06:41.0 2:32.1
6 149 Maddie Knight 7th (83) (272) 16:40.4  1:23:21.5 4:49.0
Team - Oil City Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):259 Average Time: 14:29.3
1 780 Ashia Jackson 8th 8 8 12:14.2 12:14.2 0:00.0
2 781 Jenna Kirkwood 8th 43 51 13:32.7 25:47.0 1:18.4
3 778 Sarah Fisher 8th 44 95 13:35.1 39:22.1 1:20.9
4 773 Baine Snyder 7th 77 172 15:31.6 54:53.7 3:17.3
5 765 Angelina Barricklow 7th 87 259 17:32.7  1:12:26.5 5:18.5
6 769 Mara Martinec 7th (88) (347) 17:33.0 1:29:59.5 5:18.7
7 771 Grace Schenberg 7th (89) (436) 17:47.9 1:47:475 5:33.6
8 772 Ashlee Shreckengost 7th More Than 7 18:17.4  2:06:04.9 6:03.1
Team - Union City Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):261 Average Time: 13:58.7
1 1475 JennaVan Dee 8th 15 15 12:31.0 12:31.0 0:00.0
2 1474 Emma Hopson 8th 40 55 13:27.5 25:58.5 0:56.5
3 1469 Alianah Johnson 7th 61 116 14:07.5 40:06.1 1:36.5
4 1473 Ashley Wingard 8th 72 188 14:52.3 54:58.4 2:21.3
5 1472 Sarah Ward 7th 73 261 14:55.4  1:09:53.9 2:24.4
6 1471 Michayla Magee 7th (74) (335) 15:10.7  1:25:04.6 2:39.7
7 1476 Leah Ward 8th (85) (420) 16:56.8  1:42:01.5 4:25.8
8 1470 Baylie Allen 7th More Than 7 17:04.8 1:59:06.4 4:33.8
9 1478 Abby O'Dell 8th More Than 7 18:32.9  2:17:39.3 6:01.9
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):263 Average Time: 13:55.9
1 309 Sadie Bowers 7th 9 9 12:16.0 12:16.0 0:00.0

Race Results by the Big White Trailer 4 09/02/2017 11:53:22



Race Date

September 02, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places):263

315
314
310
311
316
312
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Marlee Hull

Anna Marie Zinram
Elise Cacchione
Meadow Gerhlein
Amber Peters
Emma Penzich

Team - St. Marys
Team Score (places):317

951
952
949
954
950
948
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Madison Blythe
Katherine Frontz
Brynn Poirier
Cleo Raines
Kylie Schatz
Abby Pociask

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):391

263
268
264
262
265
267
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Madison Cathcart
Chloe Lasecki
Kendra Chase
Brooke Andersen
Melissa Highhouse
Kailee Morrison

Team - Bradford
Team Score (places):Inc.

82
85
84
83
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Elisa Hayden
Mallory Whitlow
Cambria Race
Maddy Kloss

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 542
2 538
3 541

Samantha DiBacco
Alexis Brogdon,
Laylana Zuber

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School

Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
8th 56 65
7th 60 125
7th 62 187
7th 76 263
8th (78) (341)
7th (92) (433)
8th 27 27
8th 55 82
7th 71 153
8th 80 233
7th 84 317
7th (91) (408)
7th 58 58
8th 75 133
7th 82 215
7th 86 301
7th 90 391
7th (93) (484)
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5

5

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 13:55.9

13:53.3
14:05.5
14:07.8
15:16.8
15:34.0
19:19.7

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 14:50.4

13:07.7
13:51.6
14:51.9
15:35.9
16:44.8
18:37.0

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 16:13.7

14:03.9
15:14.8
16:16.7
17:20.7
18:12.2
20:05.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:30.2
15:36.4
15:53.6
16:53.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:36.2
18:26.0
22:28.7

26:09.3
40:14.9
54:22.7
1:09:39.6
1:25:13.6
1:44:33.3

13:07.7
26:59.3
41:51.3
57:27.2
1:14:12.0
1:32:49.1

14:03.9
29:18.8
45:35.5
1:02:56.2
1:21:08.5
1:41:13.9

14:30.2
30:06.6
46:00.3
1:02:53.7

14:36.2
33:02.3
55:31.0

Time
Back

1:37.2
1:49.4
1:51.8
3:00.7
3:17.9
7:03.6

0:00.0
0:43.9
1:44.1
2:28.1
3:37.0
5:29.2

0:00.0
1:10.8
2:12.7
3:16.7
4:08.3
6:01.4

0:00.0
1:06.1
1:23.3
2:23.2

0:00.0
3:49.7
7:52.4

09/02/2017 11:53:22



McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
4 543 Morgan McQueeney 8th Less Than 5 22:29.1  1:18:00.1 7:52.8
Team - Meadville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 567 Avery Phillips 8th Less Than 5 12:10.2 12:10.2 0:00.0
2 566 Elena Lucas 8th Less Than 5 14:09.2 26:19.5 1:58.9
3 568 Morgan Pifer 8th Less Than 5 14:15.0 40:34.5 2:04.7
4 565 Jaeda Johnston 8th Less Than 5 14:25.7 55:00.2 2:154
Team - Otto-Eldred Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 838 Katherine Sheeler 7th Less Than 5 12:36.9 12:36.9 0:00.0
2 836 Brooke Close 7th Less Than 5 14:11.8 26:48.8 1:34.9
3 839 Gracie Delong 8th Less Than 5 15:48.9 42:37.7 3:12.0
Team - Saegertown Jr./Sr. High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 868 Paige Fuller 7th Less Than 5 12:37.7 12:37.7 0:00.0
2 869 Beck Kylie 7th Less Than 5 12:56.3 25:34.0 0:18.6
Team - SMETHPORT AREA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 925 Jenna Gregory 8th Less Than 5 12:30.1 12:30.1 0:00.0
2 926 Emily Miller 8th Less Than 5 13:16.9 25:47.0 0:46.7
3 924  Faith Miller 7th Less Than 5 15:08.2 40:55.2 2:38.0
4 927 Cheyanna Vincent 8th Less Than 5 20:32.0  1:01:27.3 8:01.8
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Race Date
September 02, 2017

Team - Oakland Catholic
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Bib No Name

Team Score (places):25

750 Isabel Young
737 Alyse Fay

746 Riley Doyle
762 Grace Doerfler
763 Emily Laird
748 Mary Laird

760 Alison Vandermolen

742 Lianna Rishel

757 Anne Kilpatrick
753 Molly Doerfler
756 Casey Kavanaugh
743 Gia Walker

758 Gabrielle Maerkle
739 Autumn Maerkle

Team - Butler Area
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Team Score (places):60

104 Autumn Pettinato
115 Nicole Pepmeyer
101 Caitlin Peratt
112 Tonya Klotz

106 Taryn Thompson
116 Cassie Sherman
117 Carly Stamm

Team - Corry
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Team - McDowell High School

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Team Score (places):92

228 Mackenzie Campbell

235 Anna Long

233 Alexa Turben

229 Braydin Gwin

243 Maddie Stine

239 Kylie Sibble

240 Cassidy Suchar
232 Emma Swartzfager

Team Score (places):93

McDowell Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Jr Varsity Girls

Class - 1 High School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Class Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 22:30.4

So 1 1 20:43.0 20:43.0 0:00.0
Fr 3 4 21:40.4 42:23.4 0:57.4
So 4 8 22:56.6  1:05:20.1 2:13.6
Sr 7 15 23:22.0 1:28:42.1 2:39.0
Sr 10 25 23:50.0 1:52:32.2 3:07.0
So (11) (36) 23:52.6 2:16:24.8 3:09.6
Jr (12) (48) 23:59.5 2:40:24.4 3:16.5
Fr More Than 7 24:09.6  3:04:34.0 3:26.6
Jr More Than 7 24:26.1  3:29:00.2 3:43.1
Jr More Than 7 24:54.0 3:53:54.2 4:11.0
Jr More Than 7 25:02.8 4:18:57.1 4:19.8
Fr More Than 7 25:39.8  4:44:37.0 4:56.8
Jr More Than 7 26:32.7 5:11:09.8 5:49.7
Fr More Than 7 26:42.6 5:37:52.4 5:59.6
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 23:54.4
So 2 2 21:26.0 21:26.0 0:00.0
Sr 5 7 23:08.6 44:34.7 1:42.5
Fr 9 16 23:35.8 1:08:10.6 2:09.7
Sr 16 32 24:48.4  1:32:59.0 3:22.3
So 28 60 26:33.2 1:59:32.2 5:07.1
Sr 47) (207) 30:54.5 2:30:26.7 9:28.4
Sr (51) (158) 40:08.3  3:10:35.0 18:42.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:20.0
Fr 6 6 23:09.3 23:09.3 0:00.0
So 18 24 25:02.5 48:11.9 1:53.1
Fr 20 44 25:59.4 1:14:11.4 2:50.1
Fr 21 65 26:00.4 1:40:11.8 2:51.0
Sr 27 92 26:28.5 2:06:40.3 3:19.1
Jr (31) (123) 26:50.6  2:33:31.0 3:41.2
Jr (46) (169) 29:35.3  3:03:06.3 6:25.9
Fr More Than 7 29:50.2 3:32:56.6 6:40.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:09.1
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Race Date
September 02, 2017

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Jr Varsity Girls
Class - 1 High School

Bib No

Name

Team - McDowell High School
Team Score (places):93

13
14
22
21
23
26
9
8
10
3
11
7
19
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Angela Sbrocco
Sydney Rae Schwartz
Jordan Stone

Sierra Sokol

Rachel Bessetti
Madelyn Stoops
Anna Flatley

Sarah Stavinsky
Amsala Govindappa
Olivia Corbin
Kassidy Hayford
Lauren Ochs

Hanna Pirrello

Team - Bradford
Team Score (places):142

89
96
91
95
86
90
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Conner Gracey-Dalton
Destinee Deitz

Alex Safran

Clare Mulcahy

Tehya Hollamby
Haleigh Reid

Team - Taylor Allderdice
Team Score (places):153

979
978
980
982
981
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Madeline King
Jaelle Freeman
Naomi Kurzweg
Maya Shook
Lisa Miller

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places):176

497
489
500
502
498
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Christina Cavalline
Katie Dudenhoefer
Amelia Morton
Taylor Taft

Terra Morgason

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 25:09.1

24:04.3
24:11.2
24:51.7
26:12.5
26:25.8
26:26.6
26:50.3
29:02.4
29:34.8
30:16.3
31:18.9
36:47.6
37:00.7

24:04.3

48:15.5
1:13:07.3
1:39:19.8
2:05:45.6
2:32:12.3
2:59:02.6
3:28:05.0
3:57:39.8
4:27:56.2
4:59:15.1
5:36:02.8
6:13:03.6

0:00.0
0:06.8
0:47.4
2:08.1
2:21.5
2:22.2
2:46.0
4:58.0
5:30.5
6:12.0
7:14.5
12:43.3
12:56.4

Average Time: 26:50.1

25:49.8
26:14.3
26:24.5
27:09.3
28:32.4
29:25.1

25:49.8
52:04.1
1:18:28.7
1:45:38.0
2:14:10.4
2:43:35.6

0:00.0
0:24.4
0:34.6
1:19.4
2:42.5
3:35.2

Average Time: 28:03.0

23:24.0
23:59.8
27:38.4
32:16.7
32:56.4

23:24.0
47:23.8
1:15:02.2
1:47:19.0
2:20:15.4

0:00.0
0:35.8
4:14.4
8:52.7
9:32.4

Average Time: 27:42.9

26:42.4
27:35.0
27:55.2
27:58.1

Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position- 4
So 14 14
So 15 29
Jr 17 46
Jr 22 68
Sr 25 93
Sr (26) (119)
So (30) (149)
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Finish Position- 5
So 19 19
Sr 23 42
So 24 66
Jr 33 99
Fr 43 142
So (45) (187)
Finish Position- 6
Fr 8 8
Fr 13 21
Fr 35 56
Fr 48 104
Fr 49 153
Finish Position- 7
Jr 29 29
Fr 34 63
Sr 36 99
Sr 37 136
Jr 40 176

28:24.1

26:42.4
54:17.4
1.22:12.6
1:50:10.7
2:18:34.8

0:00.0
0:52.6
1:.12.8
1:15.7
1:41.7

09/02/2017 11:53:24



McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr Varsity Girls
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):176 Average Time: 27:42.9
6 496 Ellie Reilly So (44) (220) 29:24.6  2:47:59.4 2:42.2
Team - Grove City Area Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):192 Average Time: 28:09.9
1 417 Ashley Crothers Jr 32 32 27:08.2 27:08.2 0:00.0
2 409 Tara Aloisio Fr 38 70 28:17.3 55:25.5 1:09.1
3 414 Carly Casteel So 39 109 28:23.1  1:23:48.7 1:14.9
4 412 Alyssa Kelly Fr 41 150 28:28.5 1:52:17.3 1:20.3
5 419 Anna Schmid Jr 42 192 28:32.1  2:20:49.4 1:23.9
6 413 Blailee Williamson Fr (50) (242) 36:34.0 2:57:23.5 9:25.8
Team - Conneaut Spartans Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 198 Merissa Kligge So Less Than 5 27:38.1 27:38.1 0:00.0
2 202 Carrie Bambarger Sr Less Than 5 31:21.2 58:59.3 3:43.0
3 196 Izzy Eble So Less Than 5 31:30.3  1:30:29.7 3:52.2
4 203 Casey Bambarger Sr Less Than 5 34:48.8  2:05:18.5 7:10.7
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 321 Alexa Wienczykowski Jr Less Than 5 23:55.7 23:55.7 0:00.0
2 320 Brenna Lehotsky Jr Less Than 5 24:07.6 48:03.4 0:11.9
3 322 Olivia Wienczykowski Jr Less Than 5 26:13.7 1:14:17.1 2:18.0
4 327 Alaina Stromenger Sr Less Than 5 32:30.8  1:46:48.0 8:35.1
Team - Oil City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 790 Kalista Hale Jr Less Than 5 22:58.0 22:58.0 0:00.0
2 782 Faith Ames Fr Less Than 5 24:11.5 47:09.6 1:13.5
